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Artist
Joe Anna Amett
Joe Anna Amett
Ursula J. Brenner
Ursula J. Brenner
Lois Brezinski
Lois Brezinski
Martha Deacon
Martha Deacon
Daniel Drake
Daniel Drake
Lynn Fecteau
Lynn Fecteau

Print Title
Twitterpetal
Shaggy Dog

Cold Ciryscape
Creen Ciryscape

Smith Cove

Crape Trees
Orchids Glass
Orchids w/Curly Willow
Talkbot Path
Selkirk
Kim’s Window

Tropical Pathways

Frame Width

1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

Frame Finish ~ Mat Style/Color

Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Sllver
Satin Sllver
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold
Satin Gold

Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White

Single/Off White
Single/Off White

Approx. Finished Size
32°x32
32°x32
30°x36”
30°x36”
26°x32
26°x32
247°x28
247°x28
217x21”
217x21”
26”°x38
26”x38

Case Pack
1

3 2 b b 2 3 3 b

Item#
00056644PC
00056645PC
00056646PC
00056647PC
00056648PC
00056649PC
00056650PC
00056651PC
00056652PC
00056653PC
00056654PC
00056655PC
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Artist
George Hill
George Hill
Merri Pattinian
Merri Pattinian

Jenny Seikman
Jenny Seikman
Rosemarie Stanford
Rosemarie Stanford
Tamara Wright
Tamara Wright
Xavier

Xavier

Print Title
Gust
Wind
Bronze Palm
Golden Palm
Red Diamond
Golden Square
Angel Trumpets
Velvet
Peaceful Pleasures |
Peaceful Pleasures |l
Venetian Trees
Roman Trees

Frame Width

1-3/4
1-3/4
1-1/4
1-1/4

1-1/4
1-1/4

Frame Finish
Satin Sllver
Satin Sllver
Satin Gold
Satin Gold

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Satin Silver
Satin Silver

Room
Decor

Mat Style/Color
Single/Off White
Single/Off White

Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White
Single/Off White

Approx. Finished Size
34°x34”
34°x347
207x26”
207x26”
41°x35”
41°x35”
23°x29”
23°x29”
31°x38”
31°x38”
29°x29”
29°x29”

Case Pack
1

3 2 b b 2 3 3 b

Item#
00054763PC
00056656PC
00056657PC
00056658PC
00056659PC
00056660PC
00056661PC
00056662PC
00056663PC
00056664PC
00054761PC
00054762PC
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Contemporary Framed Mirrors
Frame Width Frame Finish  Bevel  Approx. Finished Size ~ Case Pack  Item#

a 11/ Satin Sllver No 18"x60” 1 00056665PC
b 1-1/4 Satin Gold No 18"x60” 1 00056666PC
c 2’ Satin Gold No 247x60” 1 00056668PC
d 2’ Satin Silver No 247x60” 1 00056667PC
e 2 Satin Silver No 307x40” 1 00056669PC
i 2 Satin Gold No 307x40” 1 00056670PC
g 2 Satin Silver No 307x40” 1 00056671PC
h 2 Satin Gold No 307x40” 1 00056672PC
[ 2’ Black No 307x40” 1 00056673PC

d. same as c. in Satin Silver a

Ornate Decorative Framed Mirrors
Frame Finish  Bevel  Approx Finished Size  Case Pack  Item#

i Satin Gold No 427536 1 00056674PC
k  Shiny Gold  No 427536 1 00056675PC
| Silver Frame  No 24°x36” 1 00056676PC
f. same as e. in Satin Gold g. same as h. in Satin Silver

I

WL

W

)

Fi

Ld |

k. same as j. in Shiny Gold
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4003PC Crescent Leaves 4023PC Avenir |l 4032PC Evolve

Typel
15 0Z, 54 W

*0¢

1010PC Waikola Weave

3037PC Fontaineblue 4033PC Sunbrick 4028PC Sundrenched
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